SPECIAL FEATURES:
      • 200W Convection-cooled /
        350W Forced-cooled Rating/
        450W Max Power
      • High Peak Output Power under
        200ms(600W)
      • High efficiency up to 94%
      • Compact footprint of 2.5”x 4.5”& Low

Pin 2 Fan(+)
OUTPUT
POWER
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT CURRENT
EFFICIENCY MODEL
 NUMBERCONVECTION
COOLED
FORCED-
COOLED
MAX
LOAD*
PEAK
LOAD
350W 12V 16.67A 29.16A 37.0A 50.0A 93% JBPA-350-120
350W 15V 13.33A 23.33A 30.0A 40.0A 93% JBPA-350-150
350W 24V 8.33A 14.58A 18.75A 25.0A 93.5% JBPA-350-240
350W 28V 7.14A 12.50A 16.07A 21.4A 93.5% JBPA-350-280
350W 36V 5.55A 9.72A 12.5A 16.7A 94% JBPA-350-360
350W 48V 4.17A 7.29A 9.38A 12.5A 94% JBPA-350-480
350W 56V 3.57A 6.25A 8.03A 10.7A 94% JBPA-350-560
MODELS AND RATINGS
* Max Power represents the max power before the current limit turn –off. The power supply is protected by OTP;
however we suggest limiting the max load to less than 10 s.
MECHANICAL